Charities granted charitable status 1 to 31 March 2023

Charity Number

SC052366
SC052367
SC052368
SC052369
SC052370
SC052371
SC052372
SC052373
SC052374
SC052375
SC052376
SC052377
SC052378
SC052379
SC052380
SC052381
SC052382
SC052383
SC052384
SC052385

SC052386

Charity name

Larkhall Baptist Church SCIO
Dunfermline Greenspace

Allan's After School Activities Club
Fighting To Be Heard

Fair Nature SCIO

Maddiston Community Church

Impact Community & Sports Hub (SCIO)
Aviemore Allotment Association (SCIO)
A Greener Melrose (SCIO)

Specialist Search Dogs

North Lochs Community Association
(SCIO)

Churches In Communities International
Touched by Suicide Scotland SCIO
Best Way Community Development
Barrfields Theatre User Group
Speymouth Environmental Partnership
The Crossing Crieff

LOCHGILPHEAD BAPTIST CHURCH
SCIO

Ocean Decade Heritage Network UK
[SCIO]

Operation Florence

HOY & WALLS COMMUNITY GARDEN
SCIO

Scottish Charity Regulator

Legal form

SCIO
SCIO
SCIO
SCIO
SCIO
SCIO
SCIO
SCIO
SCIO
SCIO
SCIO
Company
SCIO
SCIO
SCIO
Company
SCIO
SCIO
SCIO
Other

SCIO


https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052366
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052367
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052368
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052369
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052370
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052371
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052372
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052373
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052374
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052375
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052376
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052377
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052378
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052379
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052380
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052381
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052382
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052383
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052384
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052385
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052386

SC052387
SC052388
SC052389
SC052390
SC052391
SC052392
SC052393
SC052394
SC052395
SC052396
SC052397

SC052398

SC052399
SC052400
SC052401
SC052402
SC052403
SC052404
SC052405
SC052406
SC052407
SC052408
SC052409
SC052410
SC052411

SC052412

YOUNG AT HEART DEESIDE (SCIO)
Carnoustie Baptist Church SCIO

Bring Back the Outdoor Pool - North
Berwick

Angus Creatives SCIO

Inverclyde Family Contact Centre SCIO
Tapa Community Development SCIO
2nd Lanark Guides

Pitlochry Community Action Trust
NOUROU DAREYNI TOUBA SCOTLAND
(NDTS)

Montrose Befriending Service

Dementia Friendly Tweeddale

All Strong Scotland

THE REDEEMED CHRISTIAN CHURCH
OF GOD- CLOUD OF GLORY CITY
PARISH

Paphos Purrs

Blackwood and Kirkmuirhill Resilience
Group (SCIO)

Nehemiah Foundation

Minds of Recovery

The Gilbert Elliot Memorial Trust

Below The Line

Utilita Giving

Portsoy Outdoor Pool (SCIO)

Air League Trust

Pipe Band Aid

Namaste Care Education and Resources
Corstorphine Dynamo Community Football

Club SCIO

Isle of Bute Seasports Club (SCIO)

SCIO
SCIO
SCIO
SCIO
SCIO
SCIO
Unincorporated Association
SCIO
Unincorporated Association
Unincorporated Association
SCIO

SCIO

Unincorporated Association
SCIO

SCIO

Unincorporated Association
SCIO

Trust

Unincorporated Association
Company

SCIO

Company

SCIO

SCIO

SCIO

SCIO


https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052387
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052388
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052389
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052390
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052391
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052392
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052393
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052394
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052395
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052396
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052397
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052398
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052399
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052400
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052401
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052402
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052403
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052404
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052405
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052406
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052407
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052408
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052409
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052410
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052411
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052412

SC052413
SC052414
SC052415
SC052416
SC052417
SC052418
SC052419
SC052420
SC052421

SC052422

2nd Cardonald Rangers

The Rotary Club of Orkney Charity Trust
Fund

Corridor UA

Solway Pipers

The Alasdair Gray Archive

The Low Family Charity Foundation SCIO
Garthamlock and Craigend Development
Trust SCIO

Harlequin Youth Theatre

Coldstream Community Larder

Heron Pickstock Trust

Unincorporated Association
Trust
SCIO
SCIO
SCIO
SCIO
SCIO
SCIO
SCIO

Trust


https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052413
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052414
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052415
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052416
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052417
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052418
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052419
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052420
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052421
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052422

