

## Charities granted charitable status 1 to 31 March 2023

Charity Number	Charity name	Legal form
<u>SC052366</u>	Larkhall Baptist Church SCIO	SCIO
<u>SC052367</u>	Dunfermline Greenspace	SCIO
<u>SC052368</u>	Allan's After School Activities Club	SCIO
<u>SC052369</u>	Fighting To Be Heard	SCIO
<u>SC052370</u>	Fair Nature SCIO	SCIO
<u>SC052371</u>	Maddiston Community Church	SCIO
<u>SC052372</u>	Impact Community & Sports Hub (SCIO)	SCIO
<u>SC052373</u>	Aviemore Allotment Association (SCIO)	SCIO
<u>SC052374</u>	A Greener Melrose (SCIO)	SCIO
<u>SC052375</u>	Specialist Search Dogs North Lochs Community Association (SCIO)	SCIO
<u>SC052376</u>		SCIO
<u>SC052377</u>	Churches In Communities International	Company
<u>SC052378</u>	Touched by Suicide Scotland SCIO	SCIO
<u>SC052379</u>	Best Way Community Development	SCIO
<u>SC052380</u>	Barrfields Theatre User Group	SCIO
<u>SC052381</u>	Speymouth Environmental Partnership	Company
<u>SC052382</u>		SCIO
<u>SC052383</u>	LOCHGILPHEAD BAPTIST CHURCH SCIO	SCIO
<u>SC052384</u>	Ocean Decade Heritage Network UK [SCIO]	SCIO
<u>SC052385</u>	Operation Florence HOY & WALLS COMMUNITY GARDEN SCIO	Other
<u>SC052386</u>		SCIO

<u>SC052387</u>	YOUNG AT HEART DEESIDE (SCIO)	SCIO
<u>SC052388</u>	Carnoustie Baptist Church SCIO Bring Back the Outdoor Pool - North	SCIO
<u>SC052389</u>	Berwick	SCIO
<u>SC052390</u>	Angus Creatives SCIO	SCIO
<u>SC052391</u>	Inverclyde Family Contact Centre SCIO	SCIO
<u>SC052392</u>	Tapa Community Development SCIO	SCIO
<u>SC052393</u>	2nd Lanark Guides	Unincorporated Association
<u>SC052394</u>	Pitlochry Community Action Trust NOUROU DAREYNI TOUBA SCOTLAND (NDTS)	SCIO
<u>SC052395</u>		Unincorporated Association
<u>SC052396</u>	Montrose Befriending Service	Unincorporated Association
<u>SC052397</u>	Dementia Friendly Tweeddale	SCIO
<u>SC052398</u>	All Strong Scotland THE REDEEMED CHRISTIAN CHURCH OF GOD- CLOUD OF GLORY CITY PARISH	SCIO
<u>SC052399</u>		Unincorporated Association
<u>SC052400</u>	Paphos Purrs	SCIO
<u>SC052401</u>	Blackwood and Kirkmuirhill Resilience Group (SCIO)	SCIO
<u>SC052402</u>	Nehemiah Foundation	Unincorporated Association
<u>SC052403</u>	Minds of Recovery	SCIO
<u>SC052404</u>	The Gilbert Elliot Memorial Trust	Trust
<u>SC052405</u>	Below The Line	Unincorporated Association
<u>SC052406</u>	Utilita Giving	Company
<u>SC052407</u>	Portsoy Outdoor Pool (SCIO)	SCIO
<u>SC052408</u>	Air League Trust	Company
<u>SC052409</u>	Pipe Band Aid	SCIO
<u>SC052410</u>	Namaste Care Education and Resources	SCIO
<u>SC052411</u>	Corstorphine Dynamo Community Football Club SCIO	SCIO
<u>SC052412</u>	Isle of Bute Seasports Club (SCIO)	SCIO

<u>SC052413</u>	2nd Cardonald Rangers The Rotary Club of Orkney Charity Trust Fund	Unincorporated Association
<u>SC052414</u>		Trust
<u>SC052415</u>	Corridor UA	SCIO
<u>SC052416</u>	Solway Pipers	SCIO
<u>SC052417</u>	The Alasdair Gray Archive	SCIO
<u>SC052418</u>	The Low Family Charity Foundation SCIO Garthamlock and Craigend Development Trust SCIO	SCIO
<u>SC052419</u>		SCIO
<u>SC052420</u>	Harlequin Youth Theatre	SCIO
<u>SC052421</u>	Coldstream Community Larder	SCIO
<u>SC052422</u>	Heron Pickstock Trust	Trust